
Gildemeisterschaft
22. - 23.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
LG JUNGSCHÜTZEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 2207 Köll, Ella
SG Roppen

70113111 94.6 98.6 96.9 98.7 388.8 (14)

2. 2172 Köll, Jana
SG Roppen

70113087 96.6 96.6 98.0 97.6 388.8 (11)

3. 31 Thurner, Raphael
SG Roppen

70113084 85.6 90.9 88.2 88.6 353.3 (5)
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Gildemeisterschaft
22. - 23.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
LG JUNIOREN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 2198 Rettenbacher, Laura
SG Roppen

80001146 97.1 99.8 95.4 100.1 392.4

2. 18 Larcher, Levi
SG Roppen

70113038 100.5 96.8 94.2 96.6 388.1
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Gildemeisterschaft
22. - 23.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
LG FRAUEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 2 Auer, Marie-Theres
SG Roppen

70113006 104.1 102.8 103.6 101.2 411.7
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Gildemeisterschaft
22. - 23.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
LG MÄNNER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 28 Stefani, Johannes
SG Roppen

70113065 101.1 101.1 101.1 104.0 407.3

2. 32 Thurner, Maximilian
SG Roppen

70113080 92.7 88.5 91.7 97.3 370.2
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Gildemeisterschaft
22. - 23.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
LG SENIOREN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 8 Ennemoser, Gebhard
SG Roppen

70113013 99.6 99.9 99.4 100.9 399.8
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Gildemeisterschaft
22. - 23.02.2024

ERGEBNISSE
LG SENIOREN 2

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 4 Auer, Hans-Hermann
SG Roppen

70113004 96.7 100.6 101.5 99.0 397.8

2. 26 Stefani, Norbert
SG Roppen

70113066 94.9 98.1 99.4 98.1 390.5
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FINALE
22 FEB - 23 FEB 2024

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINAL

Records
WR 251.0 MASLENNIKOV, Vladimir RUS 23 FEB 2018 ECH Gyor (HUN)

Rank Bib No Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 23 FEB 2024, 22:28 Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 7011300
6

AUER Marie-Theres 50.8
10.2
10.3
10.1
10.2
10.0

103.4
10.8
10.1
10.9
10.0
10.8

123.5
9.4

10.7

143.3
9.5

10.3

164.3
10.8
10.2

184.6
10.2
10.1

205.1
10.3
10.2

225.0
9.9

10.0

245.8
10.4
10.4

245.8

2 7011306
5

STEFANI Johannes AUT 50.1
10.2
10.1

9.8
10.6

9.4

99.6
10.0
10.3
10.7

8.9
9.6

118.8
10.1

9.1

138.7
10.3

9.6

158.4
10.5

9.2

179.3
10.8
10.1

200.0
10.7
10.0

220.7
10.0
10.7

241.1
10.0
10.4

241.1

3 7011303
8

LARCHER Levi AUT 48.8
9.8

10.1
10.0
10.3

8.6

97.6
10.3

9.6
10.2

8.8
9.9

117.2
10.2

9.4

136.9
10.1

9.6

157.3
10.4
10.0

176.5
10.1

9.1

196.8
10.3
10.0

216.1
9.2

10.1

216.1

4 7011306
6

STEFANI Norbert AUT 50.2
10.5
10.3
10.1

9.9
9.4

98.9
9.6
9.9

10.7
9.6
8.9

117.5
9.6
9.0

135.5
8.1
9.9

155.3
9.4

10.4

175.5
10.3

9.9

194.9
9.5
9.9

194.9

5 7011300
4

AUER Hans-Hermann 51.0
10.1
10.3
10.1
10.3
10.2

101.9
10.4
10.4
10.5

9.0
10.6

121.4
8.9

10.6

140.4
9.6
9.4

159.2
9.7
9.1

170.0
0.0

10.8

170.0

6 7011301
3

ENNEMOSER 
Gebhard

47.2
8.7
9.7
9.8

10.0
9.0

95.1
10.1

9.1
10.7

9.5
8.5

113.9
8.4

10.4

131.7
9.2
8.6

151.7
10.3

9.7

151.7

7 8000114
6

RETTENBACHER 
Laura

AUT 46.2
8.5
9.3
9.6
9.2
9.6

93.3
9.1
9.4
8.8
9.6

10.2

111.8
9.4
9.1

130.7
9.5
9.4

130.7

8 7011308
7

KÖLL Jana AUT 43.2
8.0
8.9
9.1
8.9
8.3

91.0
9.7
8.9

10.1
8.4

10.7

110.0
8.8

10.2

110.0

Legend
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